1598 INDEX

Prince George’s County—Continued
Trucks—Regulation of traffic
Washington Suburban Sanitary District—See under that

heading.

Welfare building—Bonds
Princess Anne—Conveyances—Transfer of assessment........
Prison Labor—

Agricultural work—Law amended ..

Anne Arundel County — Employment; diminution of
sentence
Cecil County—Roads; county property ...

Frederick County—Workmen’s compensation for
Harford County—Employment; diminution of sentence
Somerset County—Unnecessary 1anguage .........oeceveeeruence.

Talbot County—Unnecessary 1anguage ......ceeeveeeerceecresesenes

Wicomico County—
Law amended generally
Unnecessary language
Workmen’s compensation for

Worcester County—

Laws amended
Unnecessary language
Workmen’s compensation for
Workmen’s compensation for
Probation—

Anne Arundel County—Unclaimed funds in possession
of Department ......cccecvvveenrennen

Appropriation to Department

Baltimore City—Unclaimed funds; disposition .............

Prince George’s County—Appointment of officer..............

St. Mary’s County—Trial magistrates’ powers ...............

Psychologists—Appropriation to State Board ..............
Public Accountants—Appropriation to State Board ....
Publication—

Howard County—Local laws

Kent County—Bids; when required

Montgomery County—DLocal laws

Wicomico County—Local laws

Public Buildings and Grounds—Appropriation to Super-
intendent
Public General Laws— .

Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of the An-
notated Code of Maryland (1957 Edition and 1958 Sup-
plement, unless otherwise indicated):

Article 2B, “Alcoholic Beverages”:

Sec. 2(j) amended
Secs. 2(t), (u) added
Secs. 3(a), (f) amended
Sec. 3(g) added
Secs. 4(b), (d) amended
Sec. 4(d-1) added
Sec. 6(a) amended
Secs. 8(g-1), 9(g-1), 11(i-1) added
Sec. 15(i) amended

Chap.

182

702
455

693

601
760
602
601
107
174
107
174

107
174
602

174
107
602
567

59
585
606
686
5569
585
585

191
103
191

73

585

747
747
747
747
637
637
665
668
759

Page
232

1057
594

1047

882
1176
884
882
113
207
113
207

113
207
884

207
113
884
726

67
761
888

1036
720
2
773

247
108
247

86

762, 828

1133
1133
1133
1133

957

957
1003
1007
1175



