1598 Index

		_
Prince George's County—Continued	Chap.	Page
Trucks—Regulation of traffic	182	232
Washington Suburban Sanitary District—See under that heading.		
Welfare building—Bonds	702	1057
Princess Anne—Conveyances—Transfer of assessment	455	594
Prison Labor—	400	004
Agricultural work—Law amended	693	1047
Anne Arundel County — Employment; diminution of	000	1011
sentence	601	882
Cecil County—Roads; county property	760	1176
Frederick County—Workmen's compensation for	602	884
Harford County—Employment; diminution of sentence	601	882
Somerset County—Unnecessary language	107	113
	174	207
Talbot County—Unnecessary language	107	113
, ,	174	207
Wicomico County—		
Law amended generally	107	113
Unnecessary language	174	207
Workmen's compensation for	602	884
Worcester County—		
Laws amended	174	207
Unnecessary language	107	113
Workmen's compensation for	602	884
Workmen's compensation for	567	726
Probation—		
Anne Arundel County-Unclaimed funds in possession		
of Department	59	. 67
Appropriation to Department	585	761
Baltimore City—Unclaimed funds; disposition	606	888
Prince George's County—Appointment of officer	686	1036
St. Mary's County—Trial magistrates' powers	559	720
Psychologists—Appropriation to State Board	585	772
Public Accountants—Appropriation to State Board	585	773
Publication—	404	0.45
Howard County—Local laws	191	247
Kent County—Bids; when required	103	108
Montgomery County—Local laws Wicomico County—Local laws	$\begin{array}{c} 191 \\ 73 \end{array}$	247
Public Buildings and Grounds—Appropriation to Super-	19	86
intendent	585	762, 828
Public General Laws—	909	102, 020
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of the An-		
notated Code of Maryland (1957 Edition and 1958 Sup-		
plement, unless otherwise indicated):		
Article 2B, "Alcoholic Beverages":		
Sec. 2(j) amended	747	1133
Secs. 2(t), (u) added	747	1133
Secs. 3(a), (f) amended	747	1133
Sec. 3(g) added	747	1133
Secs. 4(b), (d) amended	637	957
Sec. 4(d-1) added	637	957
Sec. 6(a) amended	665	1003
Secs. 8(g-1), 9(g-1), 11(i-1) added	668	1007
Sec. 15(i) amended	759	1175